
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTJMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REOUISrnONLPURCHASE RE. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

o002 RFPA: 0S-11-469
FFS: 113416

6.1ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDOBY (IfolterthanitirnO) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, street, counly. State and ZIP Code) (xi SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PC MALL GOV INC
GMRI DO. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7421 GATEWAY CT 1iA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTJORDFR NO.

TN 07DAOBD NRC-DR-33-09-436

MANASSAS VA 201097311
_ 10O6 DATED (SEEITEMI13)

CODE DUNS788Z83989 FACILITYCODE IX 09-01•2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIDNS

-- The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specit ed for receipt of Offers L is extended, His not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation Or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which induudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to Change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opernng hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRLATIONDATA (ifequired) B&R: 2011-10-51-J-146 JC: J1272 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0200.011
NAICS; 113416
Obligated Amount: $29,507.04

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

.Xj A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSJED PURSUANT TO: (Specfy suftonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBRE[] CONTRACTJORDER I5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ss changes in paying offlice, appropriation date. etc.)
S 'ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10O(b).

* C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specfy type olModifkilon aMd•Aahority) Exercise Option Year

xJ FAR Authority 52.217-9

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Z is not. [] is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including olicdtationoontant subjed matIer where feastible.)

The purpose of this modification is to (i) exercise option year two and (2) provide funding.

Please see page two for a description of this modification

Total Obligated Amount: $88,521.12 (Changed)

Ceiling Amount: $88,521.12 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: October 16, 2009 thru October 15, Z012 (Changed)

Except ss Provided herein, all terms end conditions of the documnent relerenced in Itoni 9A or 1IA. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged curd In full fore and offlet.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SGNER (Type or pint) I16A NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Wanda Brown
Contractlnyk.-Cfl er 1

(Type or pert)

15B. GONTRACTOR)OFFEROR .1E 18B UNITED 16C. DATE SIGNED

NSN 7540-01- 52-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNS1 REVIEW COMPL ft
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-53Y
Prescribed Dy GSA - FAR (40 CFRj 53.243

TEMPLATE a ADU§0



NRC-DR-33-09-436
Modification No.2

1) The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year two, thereby extending the period
of performance from October 16, 2010 to October 15, 2012.

2) The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of $29,507.04, thereby

increasing the total obligated amount from $59,104.08 to $88,521.12.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Subsection A.1, Consideration and Obligation - Firm Fixed Price (Junel988),
is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is $88,521.12"

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award to this modification is given
below:

FY09 Obligation amount: $29,507.04
FY10 Obligation amount: $29,507.04
FY1 1 Obligation amount: $29,507.04

Total Obligations: $88,521.12

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and are in full force and effect.

Page 2 of 2


